
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

60 

127 

46 

24 

53 

66 

164 

Name 

Lex Geval 

Michael Evans 

Aron Redmond 

Adam Randles 

Maxx Jones 

Sam Bowers 

Jack Meechan 

Class 

Post-Classic 

Post-Classic 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Post-Classic 

Post-Classic 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

2.284 

2.503 

27.768 

27.849 

30.893 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

7:49.734 

7:52.018 

7:52.237 

8:17.502 

8:17.583 

8:20.627 

7:55.190 

Best Tm 

1:15.679 

1:17.502 

1:17.311 

1:20.682 

1:21.004 

1:20.505 

1:31.409 

Best Speed 

80.868 

78.966 

79.161 

75.853 

75.552 

76.020 

66.952 

Avg. Speed 

78.172 

77.794 

77.758 

73.809 

73.797 

73.348 

64.395 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 14/09/2025 14:24:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Clucas 

Race Director: Hefin Smith 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

2.284 

Avg. Speed 

78.172 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.679 

Best Speed 

80.868 

Best Lap by 

60 - Lex Geval 

Jurby Airfield (Anticlockwise) 

Post Classic/Singles Twins Triples 

Race 8  

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:14:52 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles 

14/09/2025 13:42 


