Jurby Airfield (Anticlockwise)

Sorted on Laps

Post Classic/Singles Twins Triples

Race 8

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles

14/09/2025 13:42

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:14:52

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Best Speed	Avg. Speed
1	60	Lex Geval	Post-Classic	6		7:49.734	1:15.679	80.868	78.172
2	127	Michael Evans	Post-Classic	6	2.284	7:52.018	1:17.502	78.966	77.794
3	46	Aron Redmond	Singles twins & triple	6	2.503	7:52.237	1:17.311	79.161	77.758
4	24	Adam Randles	Post-Classic	6	27.768	8:17.502	1:20.682	75.853	73.809
5	53	Maxx Jones	Post-Classic	6	27.849	8:17.583	1:21.004	75.552	73.797
6	66	Sam Bowers	Singles twins & triple	6	30.893	8:20.627	1:20.505	76.020	73.348
7	164	Jack Meechan	Singles twins & triple	5	1 Lap	7:55.190	1:31.409	66.952	64.395

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed **Best Lap Tm Best Speed** Best Lap by 2.284 78.172 1:15.679 80.868 60 - Lex Geval

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Clucas

Orbits

Race Director: Hefin Smith

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Andreas Racing Association

Printed: 14/09/2025 14:24:06